
4 Man Texas Scramble 22/04/2025 Entry £12/Team
Pd

07:20  Langford Gary (Mr)  Park Kevin (Mr)  Donnelly Sean (Mr)  Hoey Edward (Mr)

07:30  Thomson Craig (Mr)  Wardrop Andy (Mr)  O Neill Kevin (Mr)  Gray Mark (Mr)

07:40  McGourty James (Mr)  Martin Stuart (Mr) Another  Quinn Phillip (Mr)

07:50  MacFarlane David (Mr)  Thompson Robert  Mackenzie Ian (Mr)  Diamond C (Mr)

08:00  Wylie David (Mr)  Kane John (Mr)  Currie Stuart (Mr)  Mellon Tom (Mr)

08:10  Rankin Gary (Mr)  Haugh Steven (Mr)  Prentice Jim (Mr)  Stronach William 

08:20  Kelly Jim (Mr)  Colligan John (Mr)  Pender Gordon (Mr)  O Neill Terry (Mr)

08:30  Duddy John (Mr)  Young Andrew (Mr)  Marks Iain (Mr)  Marks Fraser (Mr)

08:40  Cadden Stephen (Mr)  Marks David (Mr)  Cadden Tom (Mr)  McVey Ian (Mr)

08:50  Hurrell Alan (Mr)  Hurrell David (Mr)  Collins David (Mr)  Littlejohn David (Mr)

09:00  Dunsmuir David (Mr)  Anderson Kenny2  Dunsmuir Ross (Mr)  Kelly Brian (Mr)

09:10  Dodd Graham (Mr)  Jackson John (Mr)  Grant Ian (Mr)  Ralston Stewart 

09:20  Robertson Joe (Mr)  Irvine John (Mr)  McMahon Robert (Mr)  Lowe William (Mr)

09:30  Blair Sandy (Mr)  Shields Calum (Mr)  Blair David (Mr)  Malone Jim (Mr)

09:40  McMahon Paul (Mr)  Carrigan Patrick (Mr)  Rodger William (Mr)  Hamilton John (Mr)

09:50  Ross Graeme (Mr)  Boyle David (Mr)  Blades Jim (Mr) Another

10:00  Brown Archibald (Mr)  Boyd Paul (Mr)  Goldie Edward (Mr)  Greenhill David (Mr)

10:10  Goodwin Andrew (Mr)  Prentice Jack (Mr)  Mckibben John (Mr)  Muir Frank (Mr)

10:20  Kostigovs John (Mr)  Ashworth Nic (Mr)  Hoskins Charlie (Mr)  Orr Iain (Mr)

10:30  Casey Gerry (Mr)  Agnew Eddie (Mr)  Agnew Alan (Mr)  O Brien Chris (Mr)

10:40  McCrae Michael (Mr)  Brown Jim 2 (Mr)  Airns Robert (Mr)  Devine Stephen (Mr)

10:50  Boyd Colin (Mr)  McCourt David (Mr)  Luxton David (Mr)  Findlay David (Mr)

11:00  Davidson Jim (Mr)  Gracie Gerry (Mr)  Jardine William (Mr) Another

11:10  Kane John 2 (Mr)  Finnie John (Mr)  Nailen M (Mr)  McCabe Marc (Mr)

11:20  Haugh Aaron (Mr)  Haugh Innes (Mr)  Haugh Gary (Mr)  McCarron Josh (Mr)

11:30  Tonner Paul (Mr) Another  Grimshaw Liam (Mr)  McBride Peter (Mr)

11:40  Lindsay Thomas (Mr)  Cockburn O (Mr)  Queen J (Mr) Another

11:50  McMillan Joe (Mr)  Docherty Greg (Mr)  McGill Lawrie (Mr)  Docherty John (Mr)

12:00  Hamilton Jim (Mr)  McCallum Scott (Mr)  Hamilton Graham  McAviney P (Mr)

12:10  Slaven Ian (Mr)  Fleming Barry (Mr)  McCallum Graham  Rolwich Peter (Mr)

12:20  Ormiston John (Mr)  Clerkson Robert (Mr)  Ormiston Andrew Another

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00  Livingstone Ross (Mr)  Boyle Frank (Mr)  Lewis E (Mr)  Tallo Chris (Mr)

13:10

13:20

13:30  Weir William (Mr)  Craig Sandy (Mr)  Stevenson Barry (Mr)  Paterson Derek (Mr)

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

All Four Players Must Have a Current WHS Handicap Index.                                                      

Team Handicap will be calculated by the Club V1 software.                                                   

Scramble rules will be attached to the scorecard.


